


S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Sharma,Siddhant S-02862-(RES) 9871135009
2 Kumar,Sangam K-01469-(RES) 9560805075
3 Bhardwaj,Pankaj B-01031-(RES) 9999613024
4 Nirwan,Mohnish N-00420-(RES) 9818480853
5 Mukherji,Shomendu M-01114-(RES) 9910733947
6 Bajpai,Shashwat B-00729-(RES) 9811208936
7 Kakade,Akash K-01098-(RES) 09850223122
8 Yadav,Abhimanyu Y-00274-(RES) 8826485337,  

8368823746
9 Kumar,Prashant K-01328-(RES) 9873454950

10 Sharma,Paras Mohan S-03615-(RES) 8755611167
11 Sharma,Pushkar S-03480-(RES) 7042418448
12 Aggarwal,Anshul A-01057-(RES) 8527932728
13 Faruqui,Mehmood Umar F-00033-(RES) 9911006633
14 Deshwal,Abhinav D-00650-(RES) 9911353555
15 Jain,Vishnu Shankar J-00507-(RES) 8826957565, 

7827420784
16 Narwal,Kulwant Singh N-00389-(RES) 9991359309,  

8295315712
17 Kumar,Simanta K-01196-(RES) 9953030617
18 Nandeesh N-00091-(OS) 9632170387
19 Chahar,Karan C-00595-(RES) 8800754883
20 Vikramaditya V-00537-(RES) 9540550698
21 Shekhar,Shashank (Shashank V. Shekhar) S-02686-(RES) 9999641089, 

9810037858
22 Siddiqui,Marshall S-03584-(RES) 9910023575
23 Bhardwaj,Chetan B-01006-(RES) 9717555186
24 Sharma,Aniteja S-03186-(RES) 8826279878
25 Kalra,Mandeep K-01344-(RES) 9278780313, 
26 Gulia,Rahul G-00821-(RES) 09911669346
27 Prakash,Jeewesh P-00884-(RES) 9999306490
28 Jaiswal,Mithilesh Kumar J-00118-(OS) 9891157466
29 Kant,Yasharth K-01279-(RES) 9868764863
30 Sharma,Raghav S-03706-(RES) 8527066461
31 Kumar,Pawan K-01535-(RES) 9971457519
32 Singh,Gaurav S-03671-(RES) 9999919297
33 Sarkar,Supratik S-03403-(RES) 9830133847
34 Dutta,Rohit D-00602-(RES) 9874405157
35 Vargjese,Keith V-00523-(RES) 9687775463
36 Nitesh N-00413-(RES) 9810174657
37 Pandey,Satyam P-00702-(RES) 9899367683, 

8700419425
38 Vats,Rohit V-00413-(RES) 9990117171
39 Aditya Sharma S-02664-(RES) 9999488279, 

8800080002

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
BADMINTON MEN SINGLES 22-35



40 Singh,Akshay Kumar S-03589-(RES) 9810777859, 
838618782

41 Shahi,Hitesh S-03744-(RES) 9810062083
42 Kiran Kumar R. K-00270-(OS) 9538298914
43 Prasad,Sparsh P-00980-(RES) 9810414592
44 Shukla,Kisalaya S-02801-(RES) 9716054417
45 Aman A-01077-(RES) 7992408264
46 Tyagi,Aditya Kishor T-00551-(RES) 9990248080
47 Ramanujan,Adarsh R-00776-(RES) 9999984703
48 Gupta,Arpit G-01015-(RES) 7567360018
49 Anand Kumar V. A-01098-(RES) 8939605801, 

9962835375
50 Jain,Vikas J-00514-(RES) 09811066963



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Rajni Kant R-00793-(RES) 9310743007,   

9312124008
2 Dalmia,Vanshdeep D-00603-(RES) 9810077085
3 Akarsh Garg G-00884 9891166711
4 Pani,Soumyajit P-00209-(RES) 9312224025
5 Ramanathan,T. Sundar R-00655-(RES) 9899297849
6 Pathak,Rajesh P-00085-(RES) 9313347911
7 Singh,Yashpal S-00297-(OS) 9811944784
8 Jain,Punit J-00303-(RES) 09810024729
9 Singh,Ashok Kumar S-03201-(RES) 9868187646

10 Kumar,Swetab K-01163-(RES) 9899975666
11 Ved Prakash V-00432-(RES) 9911822270,  

8587900467
12 Naresh Kumar N-00430-(RES) 9810233908
13 Das,Gautam D-00197-(RES) 9312223691
14 Kumar Rajeev K-00103-(OS) 09470083020
15 Syed,Rehan S-02354-(RES) 9953461571
16 Arvind Anand A-00932-(RES) 9810577555
17 Niranjan,Hemant Kumar N-00409-(RES) 9650170646
18 Verma,Neeraj Kumar V-00526-(RES) 9650841871, 

9899790983
19 Faridi,Kausar Raza F-00032-(RES) 9717738425
20 Dalal,Abhishek D-00631-(RES) 7011232311, 

9466975657
21 Raghav,Manish R-00370-(RES) 9313933362,  

9873645048
22 Bhati,Jugnu B-00854-(RES) 9711407020
23 Bharti,Jitendra B-00680-(RES) 9891374807
24 Saxena,Aviral S-02618-(RES) 9990589126
25 Paliwal,Manish P-00489-(RES) 9643734321
26 Kalebudde,Abdul Azeem K-00950-(RES) 9899474399
27 Goel,Deepak G-00406-(RES) 9811714387
28 Sharma,Rohit S-01478-(RES) 9958035522
29 Chauhan,Rajendra Singh C-00357-(RES) 9871336920,  

9891117915,  
30 Dubey,Meenesh Kumar D-00318-(RES) 9818255224
31 Shanker,Pratap S-02454-(RES) 9891200224
32 Nand Ram N-00367-(RES) 9818592249
33 Sharma,Rajat S-01136-(RES) 9871701580
34 Singh,Samar Vijay S-01922-(RES) 09650828181
35 Singh,Abhishek S-02276-(RES) 09891160544
36 Maurya,Kamlesh Kumar M-00617-(RES) 9873820334,  

09582224934
37 Pahwa,Sachin P-00787-(RES) 9811113967
38 Singh,Vivek (AOR) S-01654-(RES) 9810524584
39 Pandey,Vijay Kumar P-00409-(RES) 9868552857,  

9313579497
40 Maini,Inderjeet Singh M-01205-(RES) 9717676872,  

8076144416
41 Mishra,Anjaneya M-01267-(RES) 9910169360
42 Navaneethakrishnan,Anandh Kannan N-00233-(RES) 9958441434
43 Kumar Gaurav K-00999-(RES) 09958018960
44 Bansal,Yadunandan B-00498-(RES) 9999893896
45 Thakur,Krishna Ballabh T-00615-(RES) 9868756168
46 Mishra,Chandrika Prasad M-01304-(RES) 9899795324
47 Tiwari,Raghwendra T-00429-(RES) 09582499135
48 Sharma,Vivek Narayan S-00870-(RES) 9811398072,  

8860625870
49 Chaudhary,Viren S. C-00676-(RES) 9711405040
50 Kumar,Sanjeev K-01214-(RES) 8178508674, 

9971165769
51 Tiwari,Bishnu Prasad T-00474-(RES) 09811272861,  

9911720212
52 Kansal,Reepak K-00490-(RES) 9212250235
53 Bindra,Puneet Singh B-00787-(RES) 09560656171
54 Bhachawat,Alok B-00266-(RES) 9811105362
55 Yadav,Awadhesh Kumar Y-00010-(OS) 9599950326,  

9953159944
56 Gopal Singh S-02680 9999356951
57 Suri,Shikhil S-02358-(RES) 9619690406
58 Phukan,Abir P-00428-(RES) 9999747542
59 Yadava,Gaurav Y-00199-(RES) 9555445112,  

7836076640
60 Nagar,Rohitash Singh N-00110-(RES) 9810622148
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61 Hitesh Kumar H-00054-(RES) 7206484072, 
9555958202

62 Jain,Nikhil J-00229-(RES) 9810693383
63 Tomar,Susheel Kumar T-00280-(RES) 9953713084
64 Kumar,Satish K-01149-(RES) 9350067028
65 Sharma,Vivek S-01236-(RES) 8920193610
66 Kerketta,Vimal Johnson K-01472-(RES) 7250175494
67 Pawan Kumar R-00614-(RES) 8595457674
68 M. P. Parthiban M-00833-(RES) 9818043063
69 Nain,Ravinder N-00068-(OS) 9416656666
70 Mittal,Rakesh Kumar M-00348-(RES) 9999303080
71 Singh,Onkar S-02324-(RES) 9818893770, 

09868043222
72 ARJUN GARG G-00423 9971796913
73 Ahmed,Shafik A-01042-(RES) 9599467474
74 Ankolekar,Gurudatta A-00376-(RES) 9899166560
75 Pasrija,Moksh P-00290-(RES) 9868571769
76 Jain,Anand Parkash J-00359-(RES) 9818376788
77 Samuel,Azeem S-03126-(RES) 9910779879
78 Kadian,Shamindra Singh K-00843-(RES) 9899370177,  

9540128240
79 Vikas Singh Jangra V-00198-(RES) 9891115402
80 Arora,Saurav A-00802-(RES) 9718258548, 

7015544525
81 Singh,Vijay S-03157-(RES) 9818994290, 

9212574762
82 Malkan,Purvish M-00094-(OS) 9824302894
83 Jayesh,K.U. J-00223-(RES) 8800641010
84 Sinha,Prabhu Nath S-03051-(RES) 9810347239
85 Singh,Vikas Kumar S-01493-(RES) 9911111246
86 Tomar,Manoj Kumar T-00549-(RES) 9711330536
87 Bhushan,Avijit B-00805-(RES) 8368222674
88 Sharma,Prashant S-03127-(RES) 9818790340
89 Shaikh,Javed S-03809-(RES) 9823179574,  

7738621963
90 Satya Mitra S-00768-(RES) 9811768848
91 Verma,Akshay V-00317-(RES) 9650144651,  

9899944696
92 Vasishtha,Davesh V-00379-(RES) 09958445115
93 Sen,Rajesh S-03401-(RES) 9051638250,  

8882501376
94 Yadav,Sanjay Kumar Y-00205-(RES) 9990496176
95 Palo,Sudhansu P-00578-(RES) 9313491339, 

7053725682
96 Yadav,Sanjeev Y-00232-(RES) 9868099500
97 Bhumesh,Apoorva B-01056-(RES) 9013326116
98 Chandan Kumar C-00161-(OS) 9905452525
99 Singh,Arun Kumar S-01092-(RES) 9350142993

100 Karri Venkata Reddy K-01237-(RES) 8800881805
101 Kumar,Ranjan K-00465-(RES) 9868581123, 

9971613308
102 Anuj Kumar Lohia A-00573-(RES) 9910768115, 

8178699331
103 Tanwar,Siddharth
104 Garg,Amit G-01116-(RES) 9999103912
105 Goyal,Narendra Kumar G-00783-(RES) 9953498524
106 Deswal,Abhinav D-00679-(RES) 9990004697
107 Garia,Ravindra Singh G-00734-(RES) 09910074470
108 Bishnoi,Vijay B-00618-(RES) 9810444414
109 Kant,Vishnu K-01560-(RES) 9811626114
110 Pandey,Harish P-00401-(RES) 9891297497
111 Pathak,Amit Kumar P-00599-(RES) 09811529151
112 Piyush P-00657-(RES) 09717704254, 

8708979863
113 Sethi,Sunil Kumar S-02701-(RES) 9811382010
114 Khare,Ritesh K-01157-(RES) 8130136366
115 Mishra,Dhananjaya M-01118-(RES) 8826009686
116 Bharat Bhushan Jain B-00791-(RES) 9810862349
117 Babu,Sachin B-00892-(RES) 9716593663
118 Wadhwa,Amit W-00043-(RES) 9871178106
119 Ranpal R-00774-(RES) 9911424959



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Singh,Kushal Pal S-00438-(RES) 9811278077
2 Chandra Kant C-00496-(RES) 08130555006
3 Rakesh Vishan R-00649-(RES) 9810671039
4 Rai,Ritin (Sr.) R-00381-(RES) 9810291160
5 Das,Anupam Lal (Sr.) D-00016-(RES) 9810001838
6 Narang,Sanjiv N-00330-(RES) 9810354339, 9711479073
7 Mudgil,J.B. M-00270-(RES) 09810121501
8 Kumar,Manoj K-01571-(RES) 8789302416
9 K.M. Nataraj (SR) K-01646-(RES) 9845000171

10 Atul Kumar A-00285-(RES) 9810431518
11 Pundir,Kamal P-00592-(RES) 09818332416,  09582907445
12 Shukla,Raghvendra S-03846-(RES) 9911450900
13 Pandhi,Sundeep P-00841-(RES) 9810012512
14 Saxena,Vipin Kumar S-02908-(RES) 9412209456, 9718662146, 

7017698558
15 Sagar,Anil Kumar S-03805-(RES) 8283848911
16 Saxena,Maneesh S-03345-(RES) 9074088888
17 Sharma,Bhupendra S-02549-(RES) 9560520610
18 Roy,Piyush Kant R-00529-(RES) 9971356959, 7011599676
19 Pookkatt,Joseph P-00112-(RES) 9810245211
20 Lohchub,Anil L-00154-(RES) 9871717372
21 Kumar,Sanjay K-01591-(RES) 8826430730
22 Sharma,Sanjay S-03048-(RES) 8800247534,  9560247539
23 Mishra,Anjani Kumar M-00401-(RES) 9818830288, 9868147805, 

9213145580, 
24 Mishra,Prasoon Kumar M-00382-(RES) 9213316894,  9015514506,  

8920510530
25 Kumar,Jeetendra K-01566-(RES) 8447636817
26 Sharma,Viplav S-00320-(RES) 9599926159
27 Mohan,Manish M-00244-(RES) 9999910115,  9971610036,  
28 Srivastava,Neeraj S-00599-(RES) 9868460449,  9811105524,  

7988826917
29 Shandilya,Sanjay Kumar S-00813-(RES) 9810379305
30 Visen,Sanjay Kumar (AOR) V-00134-(RES) 9899980152, 9968750242, 

9811611230
31 Singh,Shailendra S-00804-(RES) 9899027733, 
32 Chatanya,Siddharth C-00039-(RES) 9810661824,  
33 Bansal,Ajay B-00068-(RES) 9810160199
34 Pathak,Praveen P-00933-(RES) 9811700303
35 Yadav,Amir Y-00069-(RES) 9999997050
36 Parihar,Kuldeep Singh P-00073-(RES) 9810510162
37 Singh,Bhupender S-02597-(RES) 9958203861,  9212299553
38 Jain,Ajay Kumar J-00556-(RES) 9811045969
39 Harish Gupta H-00158-(RES) 9212746541,  8053344408
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Yadav,Shiv Singh Y-00255-(RES) 8923358992
2 Rajendra Prasad R-00628-(RES) 9868113936,  

8297218999
3 Tyagi,J.N.S. T-00091-(RES) 9811117817
4 Arora,Dr. Satya Pal A-00241-(RES) 9810604554
5 Parvin Kumar Mutreja (Dr.) P-00283-(RES) 9811148712
6 Abhijit Chattopadhyay A-00915-(RES) 9810719056, 9830157354 

7 Chhibber,Rajendra Pratap C-00511-(RES) 09868519265, 
9999172208

8 Sharma,Hari Oum S-00218-(RES) 9891586766
9 Rathore,R.K. R-00118-(RES) 9811530302, 9811520302

10 Sharma,Vageesh S-01370-(RES) 9810591846, 9015550265

11 Kaushik,Anil Kumar K-01688-(RES) 9810445139
12 Sarkar,Chandrakant Sukumar S-03689-(RES) 9013600199
13 Kaushik,K.C. K-00091-(RES) 9811025595
14 Sahu,Sewa Singh S-03382-(RES) 9911335474
15 Sarin,Sanjay S-00085-(RES) 9811023908
16 Gupta,Rajender G-00223-(RES) 9810435548
17 Anand Prakash A-01048-(RES) 8368563255
18 Rana,Satya Vir Singh R-00071-(RES) 9999760090

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Chahar,Pooja (Ms.) C-00706-(RES) 9811816761
2 Rathi,Ankita Chaudhary (Ms.) R-00675-(RES) 09873990065
3 Gaur,Nisha (Ms.) G-01121-(RES) 9560180189
4 Tanvi Anand A-01091 9654619095
5 Sharma,Diksha (Ms) S-03595-(RES) 8279415458
6 Sisodia,Prishaa Singh (Ms) S-03619-(RES) 8209004881
7 Kajal Rani K-01648-(RES) 9971819272
8 Choudhary,Srishti (Ms.) C-00713-(RES) 9818606860
9 Monika (Ms.) M-01387-(RES) 8210403945, 

9931762105
10 Jain,Samridhi (Ms) J-00685-(RES) 9890210579
11 Mulchandani,Shweta (Ms) M-00290-(OS) 9711090433

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Tripathy,Sasmita (Ms.) T-00133-(RES) 9810632874
2 Gupta,Shobha (Ms.) G-00570-(RES) 9811192158
3 Singh,Savita (Ms.) S-00842-(RES) 9654616776
4 Baby Devi Bonia (Ms.) B-01047-(RES) 9854055905,  9957469609
5 Liz,Mathew (Ms.) L-00066-(RES) 9871113258
6 Chauhan,Anjali (Ms.) C-00458-(RES) 09873118968
7 Hardeep Kaur (Ms) H-00141-(RES) 9971471833
8 Devjani Deka Bharali (Ms.) D-00745-(RES) 7330699958
9 Borade,Nirmala (Ms) B-00988-(RES) 9968259214

10 Babbar,Uttara (Ms.) B-00488-(RES) 9871255883
11 Jindal,Swati (Ms.) J-00600-(RES) 9911232024
12 Singh,Mandakini (Ms) S-03247-(RES) 9971604750
13 Roy,Manimala (Ms.) R-00642-(RES) 8287737332
14 Monika M-01102-(RES) 8587980512
15 Singh,Preeti (Ms.) S-00941-(RES) 9312411311

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE
1 Wagh,Rohini (Ms) W-00009-(OS) 9653111315
2 Bhatt,Maryada Banerjee (Ms.) B-00182-(RES) 9867150158
3 Bharathi K.V. Upadhyaya B-00993-(RES) 9818081199, 9818717165
4 Hingorani,Priya (Ms.) (Sr.) H-00031-(RES) 9810001064
5 Sudhakar,Niti (Ms.) S-03698-(RES) 9811084630
6 Rubina Jawed (Ms.) R-00351-(RES) 9910938778
7 Hingorani,Shweta H-00047-(RES) 9871592010
8 Shekhar,Indu S-03657-(RES) 9717167949
9 Sharma,Manju (Mrs.) S-01111-(RES) 9810195537

10 Bansal,Anita B-00757-(RES) 09599802607, 08826898809

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Kalra,Meenakshi (Ms) K-01120-(RES) 09873448030 TUSHARIKA S-03242 8791519300
2 Monika M-01102-(RES) 8587980512 Mulchandani,Shweta (Ms) M-00290-(OS) 9711090433
3 Mandla,Ashima (Ms) M-01194-(RES) 9999720092 Rathi,Ankita Chaudhary (Ms.) R-00675-(RES) 9873990065

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
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S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Kaur,Gagan Deep (Ms.) K-00574-(RES) 9891984127 SAVITA SINGH S-00842-(RES) 9654616776
2 Ruchi Kohli K-00578 9810208807 Pragati Neekhra P-00758 9811068496
3 Babbar,Uttara (Ms.) B-00488-(RES) 9871255883 Archana Pathak Dave D-00420-(RES) 9971222581
4 Singh,Mandakini (Ms) S-03247-(RES) 9971604750 Deepika Kalia K-01128 9910112552
5 Singh,Preeti (Ms.) S-00941-(RES) 9312411311 SARIKA AHLAWAT A-00450 9818045833

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
WOMEN DOUBLES 36-50



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Pavani,Mahalakshmi (Ms.) (Sr.) P-00100-(RES) 9810229493, 9811429493 K V BHARTHI UPADHYAY B-00993-(RES) 9818081199, 

9818717165
2 Wagh,Rohini (Ms) W-00009-(OS) 9653111315 PUSHPA KISHOR K-00931 9582405386
3 Hingorani,Priya (Ms.) (Sr.) H-00031-(RES) 9810001064 Shweta hingorani H-00047-(RES) 9871592010
4 Das,Arna (Ms.) D-00288-(RES) 09871016181, 

09871364867, 8851366759
NANITA SHARMA S-00248 9891740173

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
WOMEN DOUBLES 50-60



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Jauhari,Purnima (Ms.) J-00371-(RES) 9899506332 LALIT CHAHER C-00329-(RES) 9871096007, 

9837290009
2 Sharma,Prashant S-03127-(RES) 9818790340 DIKSHA SHARMA S-03595-(RES) 8279415458
3 Dutta,Rohit D-00602-(RES) 9874405157 ANANYA BANERJEE B-01092-(res) 9953984282
4 Dhiraj Abraham Philip D-00649-(RES) 9899778389 Benjamin,Monica (Ms.) B-01081 9958631796
5 Siddiqui,Lara (Ms) S-03339-(RES) 9910404274 Siddiqui,Marshall S-03548 9910023575
6 Pavani,Mahalakshmi (Ms.) (Sr.) P-00100-(RES) 9810229493, 

9811429493
Paras Mohan Sharma S-03615-(RES) 8755611167

7 Kant,Vishnu K-01560-(RES) 9811626114 MOHINI KUMARI K-00271-(OS) 7827644004
8 Rathi,Ankita Chaudhary (Ms.) R-00675-(RES) 09873990065 Garg,Akarsh G-00884 9891166711
9 Singh,Preeti (Ms.) S-00941-(RES) 9312411311 YASHRATH KANT K-01279-(RES) 9868764863

10 Chahar,Karan C-00595-(RES) 8800754883 POOJA CHAHAR C-00706-(RES) 9811816761
11 Kotla,Harshavardhan K-01388-(RES) 9958400199 MANSI SOOD S-03200 9632745265
12 Parikh,Ritwik P-00809-(RES) 9999320409 MANDAKNI SINGH S-03247-(RES) 9971604750

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MIX DOUBLES 22-35



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE 
1 Arvind Anand A-00932-(RES) 9810577555 Sarika Ahalawat A-00450 9818045833
2 Singh,Arun Kumar S-01092-(RES) 9350142993 RITU RASTOGI R-00244 9958102836
3 Sharma,Vivek Narayan S-00870-(RES) 9811398072, 8860625870
4 M. P. Parthiban M-00833-(RES) 9818043063 Shilpi satyapriya satyam S-02491 9810445088
5 Hooda,Anil Kumar H-00067-(RES) 9810307802 MONIKA CHAUDHARY M-01102-(RES)8587980512
6 Singh,Savita (Ms.) S-00842-(RES) 9654616776 ARVIND GUPTA G-00571-(RES)9990192497
7 Singh,Yashpal S-00297-(OS) 9811944784 Sasmita tripathy T-00133-(RES)9810632874
8 Surya Narayan Singh (Sr.) S-01082 9818257400 Ruchi Kohli K-00578 9810208807
9 Pukhrambam,Ramesh Kumar P-00368-(RES) 9811851800 DEEPEIKA KALIA K-01128 9910112552

10 Pathak,Rajesh P-00085-(RES) 9313347911 USHA PANDEY P-00727 9871000871
11 Babbar,Uttara (Ms.) B-00488-(RES) 9871255883 ROHIT SHARMA S-01478-(RES)9958035522
12 Dave,Archana Pathak D-00420-(RES) 9971222581 HARISH PANDEY P-00401-(RES)9891297497
13 Tiwari,Amit Anand T-00158-(RES) 9312263198 SHAKUN SHARMA S-00809 9810508999
14 Mohammad,Raghib M-01119-(RES) 8979891177 GITANJALI SHARMA S-03138 9911023071

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MIX DOUBLES 36-50



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Sarin,Sanjay S-00085-(RES) 9811023908 Shweta HingoRani H-00047-(RES) 9871592010
2 Das,Arna (Ms.) D-00288-(RES) 09871016181, 

09871364867, 
8851366759

J B MUDGIL M-00270-(RES) 9810121501

3 Bharathi K.V. Upadhyaya B-00993-(RES) 9818081199, 
9818717165

4 Singh,Kushal Pal S-00438-(RES) 9811278077 Hingorani,Priya (Ms.) (Sr.) H-00031-(RES) 9810001064
5 Pahwa,Vikas P-00007 9811050807 Anand,Pinky (Ms.)(Sr.) A-00121 9810046775
6 Bhushan,Jayant (Sr.) B-00208-(RES) 9811022668 George,Rebecca (Ms.) G-00061 9811156959

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MIX DOUBLES 50-60



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE  PARTNER Mem-No MOBILE
1 Arora,Dr. Satya Pal A-00241-(RES) 9810604554 Mehlwal,Kamakshi Singh (Mrs.) M-00034 9999698518

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
BADMINTON MIX DOUBLES 60+



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE NO
1 Narwal,Kulwant Singh N-00389-(RES) 8295315712
2 Maqbool,Amjid M-01067-(RES) 9650792969 SAURABH BALWANI B-00969 9958199188
3 Budhraja,Varun B-01027-(RES) 8800922700, 

9873432542
NITESH N-00413-(RES) 9810174657

4 Dwivedi,Varad D-00677-(RES) 9540041110 Rohit Gautam
G-01158

9828042333, 
7982073425

5 Sharma,Siddhant S-02862-(RES) 9871135009 Mukherji,Shomendu M-01114-(RES) 9910733947
6 S.Parthasarathi S-03159-(RES) 9821011536 Aravind C. A-00996 8438518420
7 Sharma,Paras Mohan S-03615-(RES) 8755611167 Kislaya shukla S-02801-(RES) 9716054417
8 Maheshwari,Vaibhav M-01289-(RES) 9993232676 Rohit Pandey P-00241 9810224587
9 Dhiraj Abraham Philip D-00649-(RES) 9899778389 Abhishek Jebaraj 9096063439

10 Gogia,Ankur G-00985-(RES) 9654636083 Rishi Kapoor K-01383-(RES) 9654500680
11 Jain,Vishnu Shankar J-00507-(RES) 8826957565, 

7827420784
VINAY RAJPUT R-00809 9625422212

12 Sarkar,Supratik S-03403-(RES) 9830133847 ROHIT DUTTA D-00602 9874405157
13 Krishna Kumar K-01313-(RES) 9999611325,  

8178161401
DHIRAJ K SAMMI S-01413 8851747696, 

9716012999
14 Nirwan,Mohnish N-00420-(RES) 9818480853 AYUSH AGARWAL A-00985 9999777008
15 Rebello,Salvador Santosh R-00147-(OS) 9823120280 Sharma,Raghav S-03706-(RES) 8527066461
16 Singh Narula,Vikrant Yugdutt S-02513-(RES) 09868880083 SHASHANK SHEKHAR S-02686-(RES) 9999641089, 

9810037858
17 Jain,Vikas J-00514-(RES) 9811066963 AVIRAL SAXENA S-02618-(RES) 9990589126
18 Shinde,Samrat Krishnarao S-03102-(RES) 7588025111 Tayal,Abhay Kumar T-00606 9719047830
19 Kalra,Mandeep K-01344-(RES) 9278780313, Rao,Raj Shekhar (Sr.) R-00532 9811153933
20 Kant,Yasharth K-01279-(RES) 9868764863 Abhikalp Pratap Singh, S-02653-(RES) 9999770795, 

9560660020
21 Vargjese,Keith V-00523-(RES) 9687775463 DIVYANSHU SRIVASTAVA S-03245 9711872319
22 Bhardwaj,Ujjwal B-01062-(RES) 8010699329 HITESH SHAHI S-03744-(RES) 9810062083
23 Sodhi,Sumeer S-02412-(RES) 9953309080 NAMIT SAXENA S-03042 8527189238
24 Tyagi,Aditya Kishor T-00551-(RES) 9990248080 ANAND KUMAR A-01098-(RES) 8939605801, 

9962835375
25 Sharma,Aditya S-02664-(RES) 9999488279, 

8800080002
Vikramaditya V-00537-(RES) 9540550698

26 Yadav,Amir Y-00069-(RES) 9999997050 Vineet kumar yadav Y-00459 8800720165
27 Singh,Gaurav S-03671-(RES) 9999919297 Pankaj bhardwaj B-01031-(RES) 9999613024

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MEN DOUBLES 22-35



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 Bishnoi,Vijay B-00618-(RES) 9810444414 Arvind Anand A-00932-(RES) 9810577555
2 Patnaik,Ramendra Mohan P-00363-(RES) 09313089490 AMIT SHARMA S-01024 9818087744
3 Khanna,Gaurav K-01314-(RES) 9899988757 DHANANJAYA MISHRA M-01118-(RES) 8826009686
4 Sharma,Ajay S-02887-(RES) 9953882667 Varun Mishra M-01219 7042340737
5 Sharma,Prashant S-03127-(RES) 9818790340 Kaushik,Anil Kumar K-01688-(RES) 9810445139
6 Sharma,Rohit S-01478-(RES) 9958035522 BHARAT BHUSHAN JAIN B-00791-(RES) 9810862349
7 Navaneethakrishnan,Anandh KannanN-00233-(RES) 9958441434 Pukhrambam,Ramesh Kumar P-00368-(RES) 9811851800
8 Sharma,Vivek S-01236-(RES) 8920193610 Manoj Tomar T-00549-(RES) 9711330536
9 Kumar,Swetab K-01163-(RES) 9899975666 Kakde, Aakash K-01098 9899975666

10 Aljo K. Joseph A-00787-(RES) 9873538980 Jain,Vishnu Shankar J-00507-(RES) 8826957565, 
7827420784

11 Kadian,Shamindra Singh K-00843-(RES) 9899370177,  
9540128240

Punit jain J-00303-(RES) 9810024729

12 Piyush P-00657-(RES) 09717704254, 
8708979863

ABHAY JENA J-00609 8800572486

13 Singh,Vivek (AOR) S-01654-(RES) 9810524584 Pratap Shankar S-02454-(RES) 9891200224
14 Pandey,Harish P-00401-(RES) 9891297497 RAKESH MITTAL M-00348-(RES) 9999303080
15 Faridi,Kausar Raza F-00032-(RES) 9717738425 Faruqui,Mehmood Umar F-00033-(RES) 9911006633
16 Kumar Gaurav K-00999-(RES) 09958018960 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA V-00185 9810379289
17 Choudhary,Aditya Kumar C-00141-(RES) 9811573350,  

9911401535
Vivek Narayan Sharma S-00870-(RES) 9811398072,  

8860625870
18 Ramanathan,T. Sundar R-00655-(RES) 9899297849 Ramanujan,Adarsh R-00776-(RES) 9999984703
19 Satya Mitra S-00768-(RES) 9811768848 ANKUR MITTAL M-00659 9810506223
20 Kumar,Ranjan K-00465-(RES) 9868581123, 

9971613308
AJAY AMRIT RAJ A-00278 9560623327

21 Pillania,Satbir Singh P-00207-(RES) 9810633836 SYED REHAN S-02354-(RES) 9953461571
22 Singh,Yashpal S-00297-(OS) 9811944784 Alok Bhachwat S-01150-(RES) 9868372214
23 Kant,Vishnu K-01560-(RES) 9811626114 GAUTAM KUMAR K-01272 9891637735
24 Mishra,Anjaneya M-01267-(RES) 9910169360 Siddharth Tanwar T-00308 9999502208
25 Chauhan,Rajendra Singh C-00357-(RES) 9871336920, 

9891117915, 
Harish Kumar Gupta H-00158-(RES) 9212746541,  

8053344408
26 Nandan,Anand N-00197-(RES) 9811280692 MANOJ RANJAN SINHA S-01131 9811067271
27 Shukla,Deepak S-03687-(RES) 9871638609
28 Kalebudde,Abdul Azeem K-00950-(RES) 9899474399 Ankolekar,Gurudatta A-00376-(RES) 9899166560
29 Malhotra,Vikas M-00465-(RES) 9810105043 Shekhar raj Sharma S-01690 9873950163
30 Sen,Rajesh S-03401-(RES) 9051638250, 

8882501376
SURJADIPTO SETH S-01884 9873826526

31 Dalmia,Vanshdeep D-00603-(RES) 9810077085 Phalpher,Hemant P-00720 9810870982
32 Prakash,Ankur P-00351-(RES) 9873044561
33 Mann,Kamaljit Singh M-00094-(RES)
34 Chandra Kant C-00496-(RES) 08130555006 LALIT CHAHER C-00329-(RES) 9871096007, 

9837290009
35 Dalal,Abhishek D-00631-(RES) 7011232311, 

9466975657
MOKSH PASRIJA P-00290-(RES) 9868571769

36 M. P. Parthiban M-00833-(RES) 9818043063 Akarsh garg G-00884 9891166711
37 Tripathi,Ved Prakash (V.P.) T-00281-(RES) 9873479225, 

9999104749
Mishra,Chandrika Prasad M-01304-(RES) 9899795324

38 Hooda,Anil Kumar H-00067-(RES) 9810307802 Rajneesh singh S-01243 9212129677

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MEN DOUBLES 36-50



39 Palo,Sudhansu P-00578-(RES) 09313491339, 
07053725682

GAUTAM DAS D-00197-(RES) 9312223691, 
9212145791

40 Jain,Ajay Kumar J-00556-(RES) 9811045969 MANISH PALIWAL P-00489-(RES) 9643734321
41 Kishore,Anurag K-00349-(RES) 9811412437 AABHAS PARIMAL A-00813 9999119694
42 Singh,Alok S-01150-(RES) 9868372214
43 Malkan,Purvish M-00094-(OS) 9824302894 YADUNANDAN BANSAL B-00498-(RES) 9999893896
44 Hooda,Satish H-00086-(RES) 9711510000 SHIV RAJ SINGH S-00450-(OS) 9424778911
45 Pathak,Rajesh P-00085-(RES) 9313347911 MEENESH DUBEY D-00318-(RES) 9818255224
46 More,Kailas M-01243-(RES) 9324284355,  

7588930553
AMIT GARG G-01116-(RES) 9999103912

47 Singh,Arun Kumar S-01092-(RES) 9350142993 SACHIN PAHWA P-00787-(RES) 9811113967
48 Tiwari,Amit Anand T-00158-(RES) 9312263198 ARJUN GARG G-00423 9971796913
49 Gupta,Arvind G-00571-(RES) 9990192497 Vatsyayan,Nilendu V-00245 9999050853
50 Hitesh Kumar H-00054-(RES) 7206484072, 

9555958202
51 Khare,Ritesh K-01157-(RES) 08130136366 PAWAN KUMAR R-00614-(RES) 8595457674



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER MEMB NO MOBILE
1 K.M. Nataraj (SR) K-01646-(RES) 9845000171 J B MUDGIL M-00270-(RES) 9810121501
2 Syed,Imtiyaz Ali S-00360-(OS) 09307918569, 09958497246ABDUL KARIM ANSARI A-00434 9868522786, 

9893357005
3 Pahwa,Vikas (Sr.) P-00007 9811050807 Kuldeep Singh parihar P-00073-(RES) 9810510162
4 Das,Anupam Lal (Sr.) D-00016-(RES) 9810001838 Praveen Singh S-00461 9810086889
5 Pathak,Praveen P-00933-(RES) 9811700303 Amit kumar (Sr.) K-00436 9312267089
6 Singh,Kushal Pal S-00438-(RES) 9811278077 Rai,Pradeep Kumar (Sr.) R-00208 9911045000
7 Malik,Balraj Singh M-00421-(RES) 09968190750, 

09868598524, 
08920378587

Somvir Deshwal D-00067 9313060905

8 Bhushan,Jayant (Sr.) B-00208-(RES) 9811022668 Pookkatt,Joseph P-00112 9810245211
9 Sharma,Viplav S-00320-(RES) 9599926159 SHAILENDRA SINGH S-00804-(RES) 9899027733, 

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MEN DOUBLES 50-60



S.No. Member Name Mem-No MOBILE D. PARTNER
1 Rajendra Prasad R-00628-(RES) 9868113936, 

8297218999
Kaushik,Anil Kumar K-01688-(RES) 9810445139

2 Kaushik,K.C. K-00091-(RES) 9811025595 VAGEESH SHARMA S-01370-(RES) 9810591846, 
9015550265

3 Rathore,R.K. R-00118-(RES) 9811530302, 
9811520302

Balwada,Sushil (Dr.) B-00056 9810303906

4 Sarin,Sanjay S-00085-(RES) 9811023908 Singh,Mahabir (Sr.) S-00445 9810269077
5 Jauhari,Brij Bhushan Kumar (Dr.) J-00487-(RES) 9650033584, 

7289998102
Ghildiyal,Deepak Jyoti G-00940 9756945722

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION
MEN DOUBLES 60+
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